List of Awards

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for October 21, 2015

Agend _ _ : Reso No. | Expiration | Invoice #
a ltem Analyst Project Allocation Allocation Awarded Date £y
No.  Appl. No. | Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City County Requested
i : i ] Current 2013 Unused | 2014 Unused
Single Family Housing Program: Volume Cap | Carryforward | Carryforward
Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs:
. . . 1/19/2016/
6.1 | 15-027 gc  California Housing MCC Statewide  Statewide  $150,000,000 | $150,000,000 15115 | 2/18/2016 | 15-066
Finance Agency
MCC Count 1 Subtotal - Mortgage Credit Certificate Program Applications:| $150,000,000 | $150,000,000 $0 $0
Toé"’c‘)'usn'iH 1 Total - Single Family Housing Programs:| $150,000,000 | $150,000,000 $0 $0
Qualified Residential Rental Projects:
Rural Pool
71 15-383 pc  CaliforniaMunicipal - Ocean View Manor /oy San Luis $4,536,975 $4,536,975 15-116 | 1/19/2016 | 15-067
Finance Authority Apartments Obispo
72 15-423 re  Housing Authority of . 1o 6ro Apartments  Gonzales Monterey ~ $1,724,000 | $1,724,000 15-117 | 1/29/2016 | 15-068
the County of Monterey
7.3 15-426 RF Housing Authority of Los Ositos Apartments  Greenfield Monterey $4,311,000 $4,311,000 15-118 2/8/2016 15-069
the County of Monterey
R“Crihifo' 3 Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications: $10,571,975 | $6,035,000 | $4,536,975 $0
General Pool Projects:
California Statewide Sprinadale West
7.4 15-374 DK Communities pring Long Beach Los Angeles $80,000,000 $80,000,000 15-119 1/19/2016 15-070
i Apartments
Development Authority
75 154417 g  CaliforniaMunicipal - Mill Creek Village g\ o el Kern $13,000,000 $13,000,000 15-120 | 1/29/2016 | 15-071
Finance Authority Senior Apartments
76 15418 rp  CaliforniaMunicipal = o oo o Apartments  San Leandro Alameda $22,901,000 $22,901,000 15-121 2/8/2016 | 15-072

Finance Authority

Page 1 of 2




List of Awards

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Awards for October 21, 2015

Agend

; : . Reso No. | Expiration | Invoice #
a ltem Analyst Project Allocation Allocation Awarded Date Fy
No.  Appl. No. | Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City County Requested
Housing Authority of . .
7.7 15-419 BC : ; Torrey Vale Apartments ~ San Diego San Diego $7,000,000 $7,000,000 15-122 1/19/2016 15-073
the City of San Diego
78  15-421 DK California Housing Plum Tree West Gilroy SantaClara  $22,849,036 $22,849,036 15-123 | 2/29/2016 | 15-074
Finance Agency Apartments
79 15422 gc  Cltyand Countyof San Alice Griffith Phase 3A o\ oo isco  san Francisco  $31,500,000 | $31,500,000 15-124 | 1/29/2016 | 15-075
Francisco Apartments
710 15-424 SL City of Hayward H%\;Vrﬁe?t):r Hayward Alameda  $27,525,000 | $27,525,000 15-125 2/8/2016 | 15-076
711 15-425 rp  California Municipal - American Gold Star ) o peon | os Angeles  $55,900,000 $55,900,000 15-126 | 1/19/2016 | 15-077
Finance Authority Manor Apartments
712 15427 pk Califonia Housing Rowland Heights Rowland ' Angeles  $30,114,881 $30,114,881 15-127 | 2/209/2016 | 15-078
Finance Agency Terrace Apartments Heights
California Statewide Bouauet Canvon Senior
7.13 15-428 SL Communities g y Santa Clarita  Los Angeles  $36,800,000 $36,800,000 15-128 1/29/2016 15-079
. Apartments
Development Authority
General : .
Pool Count 10 Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $327,589,917 | $66,025,000 | $208,601,000 | $52,963,917
Total QRRP . I : o
Count 13 Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:| $338,161,892 | $72,060,000 | $213,137,975 | $52,963,917
Grand Total 14 GRAND TOTAL - APPLICATIONS:| $488,161,892 | $222,060,000 | $213,137,975 | $52,963,917

Page 2 of 2




	Sheet1

